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Izmisljeno ime

Klopidogrel/acetilsalicilna
kislina Zentiva
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Jakost

75 mg/75 mg
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Farmacevtska

oblika
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Pot uporabe

peroralna uporaba
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Stic¢na ovojnina

pretisni omot (aluminij)
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Velikost
pakiranja
14
28
30x1
50x1
84
90x1
100x1
14
28
30x1
50x1
84
90x1
100x1

30



